
0,001

0,01

0,05

0,1

0,125

0,2

0,25

0,3

0,375

0,4

0,5

0,6

0,625

0,7

0,75

0,8

0,9

1

1,2

1,25

1,33333

1,5

fraction 
simplifiée

fraction 
décimale

0,1666666

0,3333333

0,6666666

0,83333333

0,001

0,01

0,05

0,1

0,125

0,2

0,25

0,3

0,375

0,4

0,5

0,6

0,625

0,7

0,75

0,8

0,9

1

1,2

1,25

1,33333

1,5

fraction 
simplifiée

fraction 
décimale

0,1666666

0,3333333

0,6666666

0,83333333

B
ru

no
 D

ob
be

ls
te

in
 –

 a
ct

ip
ri

m
.b

e

B
ru

no
 D

ob
be

ls
te

in
 –

 a
ct

ip
ri

m
.b

e

recto recto



                                                                                                       verso                                                                                                                               verso

Écris les nombres à virgule 
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